16. Consideration for consistency with other existing municipal, county, regional, and 

State environmental and land use plans. 

PHASE II COST PROPOSAL 

Phase II Cost Proposal 

The estimated cost associated with completing the Phase II work is Three Hundred Thirty Four 
Thousand, Two Hundred, Twenty-Three Dollars ($334,223.00) as per the following breakdown: 

TASK DESCRIPTION TIME EXPENSES TOTAL 
Task A – Data Collection/Review/Analysis $61,655.00 $6,500.00 $68,155.00 
Task B – Technical Analysis $121,952.00 $13,000.00 $134,952.00 
Task C – Public/Municipal Participation $41,204.00 $4,550.00 $45,754.00